© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/12 Rev. 05/11/21
LTC-6RDWPH
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES

Example: LTC-6RDPH-CM15WHPCC-15L35K9WD-PMC-SS-WH
LTC-6RDPH
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Standard Clear Standard matches
reflector color
Exterior Cylinder Color
BA
BZ
BL
WH
SVR
CC_
TCC_
Brushed Aluminum 7
Bronze
Matte Black
Matte White
Silver
Custom Color
(Specify RAL#, Example: CCRAL1073)
True Custom Color
(Specify description, Example: TCC BABY BLUE, Paint chip
must be provided to match)
Notes:
1 5000K available in 80+ CRI only.
2 WT not needed for WC, BT not needed for BC.
3 For lumen outputs/configurations available, see chart on page 3.
4 Cable/Cord can be cut in the field to custom length.
5 See Dimensions section for canopy configuration details.
6 Stem length varies by canopy configuration. See Dimensions section for details.
7 Canopy color for Brushed Aluminum is Black.
Finish not applicable with
painted reflectors (WC or BC)
– –
Aperture/Shape/Function Cylinder Mounting  Canopy Option Lumen Output CCT CRI
LTC-6RDPH
LTC-6RWPH
6” Round
Downlight Cylinder
6” Round Wall
Wash Cylinder
S
W
P
P_
CM
CMBL
CMWH
CM15
CM15BL
CM15WH
Surface
Wall
Pendant (Standard)
Nominal 18" length from
cylinder top to ceiling 6
Pendant (Custom)
Specify length from
cylinder top to ceiling in
1 inch increments from 15
to 60 6
6ft Clear Cord

DIMENSIONS
Custom Length (CL) = Mounting Height (A) - Fixture Height (B) - 14" Cylinder
Ordering Example:
A (120") -  B (72") - 14" = 34" Custom Length
                                      LTC-6RD-P34
PENDANT CUSTOM LENGTH
 "A"
 "CUSTOM LENGTH"
(CL)
 "C"
 "B"
Aperture Variants "A" "B" "C"
CUSTOM LENGTH CALCULATION (TO FIND REQUIRED STEM LENGTH): RMD 7 0.81 2.19
PC 7 0.81 3.89
CUSTOM LENGTH (CL) = MOUNTING HEIGHT - FIXTURE HEIGHT - A - B - C PCC 7 0.81 5.39
STD 14 0.81 1.94
PRODUCT TOTAL HEIGHT CALCULATION: RMD 14 0.81 2.19
CC 14 0.81 3.89
TOTAL HEIGHT (D) = A+B+C+CL PC 14 0.81 3.89
PCC 14 0.81 5.39
NOTE:
* ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
* ADD 1" TO CUSTOM LENGTH FOR THREAD FORMATION AT BOTH END OF THE STEM.
LTC3RD
LTC4/6RD
PENDANT DIMENSIONS CHART
STD RMD CC PC PCC
 "D"
MOUNTING PLANE
"FIXTURE
HEIGHT"
"MOUNTING
HEIGHT"
FLOOR SURFACE "A"
 "CUSTOM LENGTH"
(CL)
 "C"
 "B"
Aperture Variants "A" "B" "C"
CUSTOM LENGTH CALCULATION (TO FIND REQUIRED STEM LENGTH): RMD 7 0.81 2.19
PC 7 0.81 3.89
CUSTOM LENGTH (CL) = MOUNTING HEIGHT - FIXTURE HEIGHT - A - B - C PCC 7 0.81 5.39
STD 14 0.81 1.94
PRODUCT TOTAL HEIGHT CALCULATION: RMD 14 0.81 2.19
CC 14 0.81 3.89
TOTAL HEIGHT (D) = A+B+C+CL PC 14 0.81 3.89
PCC 14 0.81 5.39
NOTE:
* ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
* ADD 1" TO CUSTOM LENGTH FOR THREAD FORMATION AT BOTH END OF THE STEM.
LTC3RD
LTC4/6RD
PENDANT DIMENSIONS CHART
STD RMD CC PC PCC
 "D"
MOUNTING PLANE
"FIXTURE
HEIGHT"
"MOUNTING
HEIGHT"
FLOOR SURFACE "A"
 "CUSTOM LENGTH"
(CL)
 "C"
 "B"
Aperture Variants "A" "B" "C"
CUSTOM LENGTH CALCULATION (TO FIND REQUIRED STEM LENGTH): RMD 7 0.81 2.19
PC 7 0.81 3.89
CUSTOM LENGTH (CL) = MOUNTING HEIGHT - FIXTURE HEIGHT - A - B - C PCC 7 0.81 5.39
STD 14 0.81 1.94
PRODUCT TOTAL HEIGHT CALCULATION: RMD 14 0.81 2.19
CC 14 0.81 3.89
TOTAL HEIGHT (D) = A+B+C+CL PC 14 0.81 3.89